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Monday 22nd April 2024 AM Monday 22nd April 2024 PM 

GCSE Art Exam GCSE Art Exam 

Tuesday 23rd April 2024 AM Tuesday 23rd April 2024 PM 

GCSE Art Exam GCSE Art Exam 

Thursday 25th April 2024 AM Thursday 25th April 2024 PM 

GCSE Photography Exam GCSE Photography Exam 

Friday 26th April 2024 AM Friday 26th April 2024 PM 

GCSE Photography Exam GCSE Photography Exam 

Wednesday 1st May 2024 AM Wednesday 1st May 2024 PM 

A Level Art Exam 
A Level Photography Exam 

A Level Art Exam 
A Level Photography Exam 

Thursday 2nd May 2024 AM Thursday 2nd May 2024 PM 

A Level Art Exam 
A Level Photography Exam 

A Level Art Exam 
A Level Photography Exam 

Friday 3rd May 2024 AM Friday 3rd May 2024 PM 

A Level Art Exam 
A Level Photography Exam 

A Level Art Exam 
A Level Photography Exam 

Thursday 9th May AM Thursday 9th May PM 

GCSE Religious Studies: Christianity (1hr 45)  

Friday 10th May AM Friday 10th May PM 

GCSE Combined Science Biology – Foundation (1hr 45) 
GCSE Combined Science Biology – Higher (1hr 45) 
GCSE Separate Science: Biology Breadth (1hr 45) 

GCSE German Reading – Higher (1hr) 
GCSE German Listening – Higher (45m) 

Monday 13th May AM Monday 13th May PM 

GCSE English Literature Paper 1 (1hr 45) 
CTEC: Fundamentals of IT (1hr 30) 

CTEC Sport: Unit 1 (1hr 30) 

Tuesday 14th May AM Tuesday 14th May PM 

CTEC Business: Unit 1 (2hr) 
 
 

AS Geography Paper 1 (1hr 45) 
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Wednesday 15th May AM Wednesday 15th May PM 

GCSE History: Medicine (1hr 15) 
AS Physics Paper 1 (1hr 30) 

GCSE Computing: Principles of Computer Science (1hr 30) 
CTEC Sport: Unit 3 (1hr) 

Thursday 16th May AM Thursday 16th May PM 

GCSE Mathematics Paper 1 – Foundation (1hr 30) 
GCSE Mathematics Paper 1 – Higher (1hr 30) 
A Level Geography Paper 1 (2hr 15) 

GCSE Religious Studies: Islam (1hr 45) 
AS Mathematics Paper 1 (1hr 30) 

Friday 17th May AM Friday 17th May PM 

GCSE Combined Science Chemistry – Foundation (1hr 45) 
GCSE Combined Science Chemistry – Higher (1hr 45) 
GCSE Separate Science: Chemistry Breadth (1hr 45) 
A Level Psychology Paper 1 (2hr) 
CTEC Business: Unit 2 (1hr 30) 

GCSE Geography Paper 1 (1hr 30) 

Monday 20th May AM Monday 20th May PM 

GCSE English Literature Paper 2 (2hr 15) 1:30 Start: GCSE Sport Science: Reducing Risk Sports Injury (1hr 15) 

Tuesday 21st May AM Tuesday 21st May PM 

GCSE German Writing – Higher (1hr 15) 
GCSE Enterprise and Marketing (1hr 15) 

GCSE Computing: Application Computing: Thinking (2hr) 
GCSE Engineering (1hr 30) 

Wednesday 22nd May AM Wednesday 22nd May PM 

GCSE Combined Science Physics – Foundation (1hr 45) 
GCSE Combined Science Physics – Higher (1hr 45) 
GCSE Separate Science: Physics Breadth (1hr 45) 
AS Geography Paper 2 (1hr 45) 
A Level Psychology Paper 2 (2hr) 

1:30pm Start: GCSE PE Paper 1 (1hr) 
AS Physics Paper 2 (1hr 30) 
 

Thursday 23rd May AM Thursday 23rd May PM 

GCSE English Language (Pearson): Non-Fiction Texts (1hr 55) 
GCSE English Language Paper 1 (1hr 45) 
A Level History: Germany (2hr 15) 

AS Mathematics Paper 2 (1hr 30) 
A Level English Language Paper 1 (2hr 30) 
CTEC IT: Unit 3 (1hr) 

Friday 24th May AM Friday 24th May PM 

A Level Physics Paper 1 (2hr) 
A Level PE Paper 1 (2hr) 
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Monday 3rd June AM Monday 3rd June PM 

GCSE Mathematics Paper 2 – Foundation (1hr 30) 
GCSE Mathematics Paper 2 – Higher (1hr 30) 
A Level Geography Paper 2 (2hr 15) 

1:30pm Start: GCSE PE Paper 2 (1hr) 
A Level Psychology Paper 3 (2hr) 

Tuesday 4th June AM Tuesday 4th June PM 

GCSE Spanish Reading – Foundation (45m) 
GCSE Spanish Listening – Foundation (35m) 
GCSE Spanish Reading – Higher (1hr) 
GCSE Spanish Listening – Higher (45m) 

GCSE History: Superpower Relations/Early Elizabethan (1hr 45) 
A Level Mathematics Paper 1 (2hr) 

Wednesday 5th June AM Wednesday 5th June PM 

GCSE Geography Paper 2 (1hr 30) 
A Level PE Paper 2 (1hr) 

A Level Product Design: Principles of Design Technology (2hr 30) 
A Level Biology Paper 1 (2hr) 

Thursday 6th June AM Thursday 6th June PM 

GCSE English Language (Pearson): Contemporary Texts (1hr 55) 
GCSE English Language Paper 2 (1hr 45) 
A Level Physics Paper 2 (2hr) 

 

Friday 7th June AM Friday 7th June PM 

A Level Spanish Paper 1 – Listening, Reading & Writing (2hr 30) 
A Level English Language Paper 2 (2hr 30) 

GCSE Combined Science Data – Foundation (1hr 45) 
GCSE Combined Science Data – Higher (1hr 45) 
GCSE Separate Science: Biology Depth (1hr 45) 
A Level History: Italy and Spain (1hr 30) 

Monday 10th June AM Monday 10th June PM 

GCSE Mathematics Paper 3 – Foundation (1h 30) 
GCSE Mathematics Paper 3 – Higher (1hr 30) 
A Level Chemistry Paper 1 (2hr 15) 

GCSE iMedia (1hr 30) 
GCSE Spanish Writing – Foundation (1hr) 
GCSE Spanish Writing – Higher (1hr 15) 
A Level Geography Paper 3 (2hr 15) 

Tuesday 11th June AM Tuesday 11th June PM 

GCSE Separate Science: Chemistry Depth (1hr 45) 
A Level History: Britain and Ireland (2hr 15) 
 
 
 

GCSE History: Germany (1hr 20) 
GCSE Further Maths Paper 1 (1hr 45) 
A Level Mathematics Paper 2 (2hr) 
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Wednesday 12th June AM Wednesday 12th June PM 

  

Thursday 13th June AM Thursday 13th June PM 

  

Friday 14th June AM Friday 14th June PM 

GCSE Geography Paper 3 (1hr 30) 
A Level Biology Paper 2 (2hr) 

GCSE Separate Science: Physics Depth (1hr 45) 

Monday 17th June AM Monday 17th June PM 

A Level Physics Paper 3 (2hr) 
A Level Spanish Paper 2 – Writing (2hr) 

GCSE Music (1hr 15) 

Tuesday 18th June AM Tuesday 18th June PM 

GCSE Design Technology: Polymers (1hr 45) 
A Level Chemistry Paper 2 (2hr 15) 
A Level PE Paper 3 (1hr) 

 

Wednesday 19th June AM Wednesday 19th June PM 

GCSE Food Preparation and Nutrition (1hr 45) 
GCSE Further Maths Paper 2 (1hr 45) 
A Level Biology Paper 3 (2hr) 

 

Thursday 20th June AM Thursday 20th June PM 

GCSE Hospitality and Catering (1hr 20) A Level Mathematics Paper 3 (2hr) 

Friday 21st June AM Friday 21st June PM 

A Level Chemistry Paper 3 (1hr 30)  

 


